

In the court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.

Matrimonial Suit No.- 33/2024

06

07-02-2025 Parties take not steps today.

In view of the Resolution dated 07/02/25 of the Local Bar Association, the
case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 09-04-2025 for exparte hearing .

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)
Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**